May 10 2024 (14:22) India Rail Info 1

Virangana Lakshmibai Jhansi - Etawah Intercity Express/11903 - Exp - NCR
MLAR/Malanpur to BIX/Bhind

1h 21m - 56 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 17:15 0o |1 0 68 (258 |NCR
2 DAA  |Datia 17:37 17:39 2m |0 |1 25 |62 |264 |NCR
3 [SOR |Sonagir 17:50 17:52 2m (0 |1 36 |67 |214 [NCR
4 |DBA |Dabra 18:09 18:11 2m [0 |1 55 |52 |207 |NCR
5 GWL |Gwalior Junction 19:00 19:05 5m (2,3 |1 98 |70 |212 |[NCR
6 MLAR |Malanpur 19:27 19:29 2m |0 |1 123 |76 |167 [NCR
7 SONI [Soni 19:55 19:56 im (0 |1 156 |26 NCR
8 BIX Bhind 20:50 20:52 2m |0 |1 179 |32 |151 [NCR
9 ETW  |Etawah Junction 22:00 1 216 |- 151 [NCR

May 10 2024 (14:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



